
Flemington Historic Preservation Commission
Meeting Schedule 2023

Month Meeting Date Meeting Type Applications Deadline
January Wednesday, January 11, 2023 Reorganization Friday, December 30, 2022
February Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Regular Friday, February 03, 2023
March Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Regular Friday, March 03, 2023
April Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Regular Friday, April 07, 2023
May Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Regular Friday, May 05, 2023
June Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Regular Friday, June 09, 2023
July Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Regular Friday, July 07, 2023
August Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Regular Friday, August 04, 2023
September Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Regular Friday, September 08, 2023
October Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Regular Friday, October 06, 2023
November Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Regular Friday, November 03, 2023
December Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Regular Friday, December 01, 2023

All meetings to be 7pm start. All meetings to be at Borough Hall and also availaible online via Zoom.
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